
$588,000 - 10000 La Jolla Drive, Boise
MLS® #98963341 

$588,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,126 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

Music Estates, Boise, ID

Donâ€™t miss this stunning home in one of
the area's most desirable neighborhoods! With
2,126 sq ft of living space, this 4-bedroom, 2
bath gem offers modern design, spacious
rooms, and great location! Step inside to an
open-concept layout featuring a stylish kitchen
with ample cabinetry, a large island, and
seamless flow into the dining and living
areasâ€”perfect for entertaining. The spacious
primary suite includes a walk-in closet and
luxurious bath, while three additional
bedrooms provide flexibility for guests, office
space, or hobbies. The backyard is in and
established.  Better than new! Schedule your
showing todayâ€”this one wonâ€™t last long!

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 98963341

Price Per SQFT $277

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 2,126

Acres 0.15

Year Built 2023

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information



Address 10000 La Jolla Drive

Area Boise South - 0500

Subdivision Music Estates

City Boise

County Ada

State ID

Zip Code 83709

Builder CBH Homes

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected, Broadband Internet

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached

# of Garages 2

Golf Course N

Interior

Interior Features Bath-Master, Bed-Master Main Level, Double Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s),
Breakfast Bar, Pantry, Quartz Counters

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven/Range
Freestanding, Gas Range

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Primary On Main Yes

Exterior

Lot Description Standard Lot  6000-9999 SF, Auto Sprinkler System, Full Sprinkler
System

Roof Composition

School Information

District Boise School District #1

Elementary Maple Grove

Middle West Boise Jr

High Borah

Additional Information

Date Listed September 30th, 2025

Days on Market 3



HOA Fees $775

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Property Taxes $2,866

Tax Year 2024

Office Equity Northwest Real Estate

Contact Info kit@kitfitzgeraldteam.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Equity Northwest Real Estate

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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